
Cedazo 4 mallas intercambiables
Sieve - inter changeable
Tamis 4 maillée	
Setaccio 4 rete
Siebe 4 maschen

Cedazo Velo
Sieve velo	
Tamis velo	
Setaccio velo 
Siebe velo 

9770
9771

10650
10651
10652

220
260

250
300
350

1-0-48-0-0 / 6
1-0-48-0-0 / 6

1-6-12-0-0 / 1
1-6-12-0-0 / 1
1-4-8-0-0 / 1

19,58
23,18

13,18
16,51
20,83

REF.	 Ø(mm)	 € 	 UE  / MOQ

REF.	 Ø(mm)	 € 	 UE  / MOQ

Cocina / Kitchen

Cedazo Harina
Sieve flour
Tamis farine
Setacciofarina
Siebe muscheln

10653
10654
10655

250
300
350

1-6-12-0-0 / 1
1-6-12-0-0 / 1
1-4-8-0-0 / 1

13,18
16,51
20,83

REF.	 Ø(mm)	 € 	 UE  / MOQ

8384
8385
8386

265
265
330

370
500
500

180
180
180

1-0-1-8-24 / 1
1-0-1-6-18 / 1
1-0-1-4-12 / 1

126,15
143,81
146,80 

REF.	 W(mm) 	 L(mm)	 H(mm)	 € 	 UE  / MOQ

Harinero
Flour bin
Tamis à farine inox
Farinheiro
Mehlsieb

W

L

Cedazo Pan
Sieve bread	
Tamis pain	
Setaccio pane 
Siebe brot

10656
10657

300	
350

1-6-12-0-0 / 1
1-4-8-0-0 / 1

16,51
20,83

REF.	 Ø(mm)	 € 	 UE  / MOQ

Utensilios
Utensilis

Cedazo Pescado	
Sieve fish
Tamis poisson
Setaccio peixe
Siebe fish

10658
10659

300	
350

1-6-12-0-0 / 1
1-4-8-0-0 / 1

16,51
20,83

REF.	 Ø(mm)	 € 	 UE  / MOQ

268 269
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